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Fyns Badminton Kreds

Deltagere

DHBK

Claus Jensen (HD+MD)

Helle Rexbye (DD)

Jette Nielsen (MD)

Regitze Vrads (DD+MD)

FGH

Bent Sørensen (HD)

Flemming Larsen (HD)

Jeppe Vang Madsen (HD)

Karsten Knudsen (HD)

Oluf Sand (HS+MD)

Fjordager

Kurt Gleie (HS+HD)

Faaborg

Henrik Søder (HD)

Jørgen Andersen (HS+HD)

Herrested

Claus Hundahl (HS+HD)

Ulrik Thorsen (HS+HD)

Horne FS

Hanne Kirketerp (DD)

Lene Elmerdahl (DD+MD)

Poul Østergaard (HD+MD)

Højby BK

Hans Ove Jepsen (HS+HD)

Uffe Henningsen (HS)

Kerteminde

Birgit Madsen (DD+MD)

Lisbeth Bornhøfft (DD+MD)

Palle Nørgaard (HS+MD)

Poul Nielsen (HD+MD)

Nyborg

Michael Stie (HS+HD)

Næsby

Claus Christoffersen (HS+HD)

Kent Klostergaard (HS+HD)

OBK

Anette Poulsen (DD+MD)

Annelise Lykkegaard (DD)

Benny Dyrborg (HS)

Bent Sørensen (MD)

Birgitte Beierholm (MD)

Bjørn Bahnsen (HS)

Carsten Juul (HD+MD)

Claus Schytte (HD)

Eilif Ladegaard (HD)

Henrik B. Madsen (HS+HD)

Henrik Kryger (HS+HD)

John Thrane (HS)

Johnny Hast Hansen (HS)

Jutta Hauchrog (DD+MD)

Jørgen Sørensen (HD)

Jørn Jensen (HD+MD)

Kenneth Boysen (HD)

Klaus Andreasen (HD+MD)

Lars Duus (HS+HD)

Nicolaj Boe (HD+MD)

Ole Andersen (HD+MD)

Ole D. Andersen (HS+HD)

Per Mahmens (HD+MD)

Rikke Spanggard (MD)

Susanna Horstmann (DD+MD)

Torben Davidsen (HD)

Odense BK77

Kenneth Jørgensen (HS+HD)

Mark Hemmingsen (HS+HD)

Skt Klemens

Claus Durch (HD)

Lennart Palm (HD)

Svendborg

Annelise Vilhelmsen (MD)

Hanne Bertelsen (DD+MD)

Hanne Sørud (DD+MD)

Kent Vinkel (HS+MD)

Mads Kirchheiner (HS)

Marianne Rasmussen (DD+MD)

Morten Lohse (HS+MD)

Per Jørgensen (HD)

Steffen Nielsen (HD+MD)

Torben Nielsen (HS)

Team Fyn

Karin Rosager (DD+MD)

Antal klubber: 15

Antal deltagere: 67
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Herre Single  A 35+ Pulje 1

1 Johnny Hast Hansen OBK 

2 Bjørn Bahnsen OBK 

3 Mark HemmingsenOdense BK77 

1-2  K9 Søn.09:35
1-3  K30 Søn.11:20
2-3  K62 Søn.14:50

Herre Single  A 35+ Pulje 2

4 Henrik Kryger OBK 

5 Kenneth JørgensenOdense BK77 

6 Ulrik Thorsen Herrested 

4-5  K10 Søn.09:35
4-6  K31 Søn.11:55
5-6  K56 Søn.14:15

Herre Single  A 35+ Puljevinder Finale

Vinder af Pulje 1  

Vinder af Pulje 2  

K71 Søn.15:25

Herre Single  A 40+ Pulje 1

1 Kent Vinkel Svendborg 

2 Claus Hundahl Herrested 

3 Henrik Kryger OBK 

4 Uffe HenningsenHøjby BK 

1-2  K1 Søn.09:00
3-4  K2 Søn.09:00
1-3  K51 Søn.13:40
2-4  K52 Søn.13:40
1-4  K64 Søn.14:50
2-3  K65 Søn.14:50

Herre Single  A 45+ Pulje 1

1 Claus ChristoffersenNæsby 

2 Torben Nielsen Svendborg 

3 Henrik B. Madsen OBK 

4 Michael Stie Nyborg 

5 Lars Duus OBK 

1-2  K3 Søn.09:00
3-4  K4 Søn.09:00
1-3  K13 Søn.10:10
2-5  K14 Søn.10:10
1-5  K32 Søn.11:55
2-4  K33 Søn.11:55
1-4  K43 Søn.13:05
3-5  K44 Søn.13:05
2-3  K60 Søn.14:15
4-5  K61 Søn.14:50

Herre Single  A 50+ Pulje 1

1 Kent Klostergaard Næsby 

2 Jørgen AndersenFaaborg 

1-2  K26 Søn.11:20
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Herre Single  B 50+

1 Palle NørgaardKerteminde 

2 Morten Lohse Svendborg 

K53 Søn.13:40

Herre Single A 55+ Pulje 1

1 Ole D. Andersen OBK 

2 John Thrane OBK 

3 Kurt Gleie Fjordager 

1-2  K12 Søn.09:35
1-3  K41 Søn.12:30
2-3  K73 Søn.16:00

Herre Single B 55+ Pulje 1

1 Mads KirchheinerSvendborg 

2 Hans Ove Jepsen Højby BK 

3 Oluf Sand FGH 

4 Benny Dyrborg OBK 

1-2  K18 Søn.10:10
3-4  K19 Søn.10:45
1-3  K36 Søn.11:55
2-4  K48 Søn.13:05
1-4  K58 Søn.14:15
2-3  K59 Søn.14:15
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Herre Double  A 35+ Pulje 1

1 Mark Hemmingsen
Odense BK77 

Kenneth Jørgensen

2 Ulrik Thorsen
Herrested 

Claus Hundahl

3 Karsten Knudsen
FGH 

Flemming Larsen

1-2  K16 Søn.10:10
1-3  K45 Søn.13:05
2-3  K75 Søn.16:00

Herre Double  A 40+ Pulje 1

1 Poul Østergaard Horne FS 

Næsby Claus Christoffersen

2 Lars Duus
OBK 

Kenneth Boysen

3 Nicolaj Boe
OBK 

Henrik Kryger

1-2  K24 Søn.10:45
1-3  K42 Søn.12:30
2-3  K55 Søn.14:15

Herre Double  A 45+ Pulje 1

1 Henrik B. Madsen
OBK 

Carsten Juul

2 Per Mahmens OBK 

Næsby Kent Klostergaard

1-2  K7 Søn.09:35

Herre Double  A 45+ Pulje 2

3 Michael Stie Nyborg 

Svendborg Per Jørgensen

4 Bent Sørensen
FGH 

Jeppe Vang Madsen

5 Jørgen Sørensen
OBK 

Claus Schytte

3-4  K25 Søn.11:20
3-5  K37 Søn.12:30
4-5  K57 Søn.14:15

Herre Double  A 45+ Puljevinder Finale

Vinder af Pulje 1  

Vinder af Pulje 2  

K74 Søn.16:00
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Herre Double  A 50+ Pulje 1

1 Jørn Jensen
OBK 

Ole Andersen

2 Per Mahmens OBK 

Næsby Kent Klostergaard

3 Claus Jensen DHBK 

Fjordager Kurt Gleie

4 Jørgen Andersen
Faaborg 

Henrik Søder

5 Steffen Nielsen
Svendborg 

Per Jørgensen

1-2  K5 Søn.09:00
3-4  K6 Søn.09:00
1-3  K21 Søn.10:45
2-5  K22 Søn.10:45
1-5  K34 Søn.11:55
2-4  K35 Søn.11:55
1-4  K46 Søn.13:05
3-5  K47 Søn.13:05
2-3  K77 Søn16:35
4-5  K78 Søn16:35

Herre Double A 55+

1 Klaus Andreasen
OBK 

Eilif Ladegaard

2 Ole D. Andersen
OBK 

Torben Davidsen

K49 Søn.13:40

Herre Double B 55+

1 Hans Ove JepsenHøjby BK 

Kerteminde Poul Nielsen

2 Claus Durch
Skt Klemens 

Lennart Palm

K50 Søn.13:40
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Dame Double  A 45+ Pulje 1

1 Karin Rosager Team Fyn 

Svendborg Hanne Bertelsen

2 Marianne Rasmussen
Svendborg 

Hanne Sørud

3 Lene Elmerdahl
Horne FS 

Hanne Kirketerp

1-2  K23 Søn.10:45
1-3  K38 Søn.12:30
2-3  K54 Søn.13:40

Dame Double  A 50+

1 Anette Poulsen
OBK 

Susanna Horstmann

2 Jutta Hauchrog
OBK 

Annelise Lykkegaard

K63 Søn.14:50

Dame Double  B 50+

1 Lisbeth Bornhøfft
Kerteminde 

Birgit Madsen

2 Regitze Vrads
DHBK 

Helle Rexbye

K76 Søn.16:00

Mixed Double  A 40+ Pulje 1

1 Kent Vinkel
Svendborg 

Marianne Rasmussen

2 Poul Østergaard
Horne FS 

Lene Elmerdahl

3 Nicolaj Boe
OBK 

Rikke Spanggard

1-2  K8 Søn.09:35
1-3  K27 Søn.11:20
2-3  K67 Søn.15:25

Mixed Double  A 45+ Pulje 1

1 Ole Andersen OBK 

Team Fyn Karin Rosager

2 Steffen Nielsen
Svendborg 

Hanne Bertelsen

3 Carsten Juul
OBK 

Birgitte Beierholm

1-2  K11 Søn.09:35
1-3  K28 Søn.11:20
2-3  K69 Søn.15:25
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Mixed Double  A 50+ Pulje 1

1 Per Mahmens
OBK 

Susanna Horstmann

2 Jørn Jensen
OBK 

Anette Poulsen

3 Bent Sørensen
OBK 

Jutta Hauchrog

1-2  K15 Søn.10:10
1-3  K29 Søn.11:20
2-3  K70 Søn.15:25

Mixed Double  B 50+ Pulje 1

1 Klaus Andreasen OBK 

DHBK Jette Nielsen

2 Poul Nielsen
Kerteminde 

Birgit Madsen

3 Morten Lohse
Svendborg 

Hanne Sørud

1-2  K20 Søn.10:45
1-3  K39 Søn.12:30
2-3  K68 Søn.15:25

Mixed Double  B 50+ Pulje 2

4 Claus Jensen
DHBK 

Regitze Vrads

5 Palle Nørgaard
Kerteminde 

Lisbeth Bornhøfft

6 Oluf Sand FGH 

Svendborg Annelise Vilhelmsen

4-5  K17 Søn.10:10
4-6  K40 Søn.12:30
5-6  K66 Søn.14:50

Mixed Double  B 50+ Puljevinder Finale

Vinder af Pulje 1  

Vinder af Pulje 2  

K72 Søn.15:25


